CEDULA
16.360.238
1.112.102.546

16.367.700
40.415.841

66.725.912
94.391.045
94.394.635
98.505.704
66.725.330

1.112.300.158

Cargos gerenciales, directivos o de control

NOMBRE
William Gémez Narvaez
Estefania GOmez Romero
Rubén Dario Henao Galeano
Claudia Patricia Castrillén Gémez
Adriana Milena Duque
José Andrés Narvaez Restrepo
Carlos Enrique Narvéez Restrepo
Francisco Javier Galeano Henao
Eliana Maria Duque Sanchez
Margui Bedoya Sanchez

CARGO
Gerente
Tesorera
Director Ejecutivo
Asistente Admin.
Secretaria general
Asistente Comercial
Asistente Comercial
Director Comercial
Revisor fiscal principal
Revisor fiscal suplente



